










What grade do you 

expect to receive in this 

course? 

Instructor is 

prepared and 
A 

on time. 

The instructor 

explains 
A 

material well 

through verbal 

communication. 
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A 

Strongly 

Agree 

100% 

(3) 

Strongly 

Agree 

100% 

(3) 

Agree 

0% 

(0) 

100% 

(3) 

Undecided 

0% 

(0) 

0% 

(0) 

Disagree 

0% 

(0) 

0% 

(0) 

Strongly 

Disagree 

0% 

(0) 

0% 

(0) 

Mean 

5 

Strongly 

0% 

(0) 

Standard 

Deviation 

0 

0 

Did 

Not 

Answer 

0 

Did 

Standard Not 

3 

Total 

Responses 

3 

Total 

Agree Undecided Disagree Disagree Mean Deviation Answer Responses 

0% 

(0) 

0% 0% 0% 

(0) (0) (0) 

5 0 0 3 
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